
Продукция для уборки, гигиены и 
дезинфекции

 Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  
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HYGIENE 

Acid detergent with phosphates, concentrated liquid, Deterlabo® 
AP 

Acid detergent, concentrated liquid for laboratory use (phosphate-based), surfactant and 
solvent-free, to be used as a prewash agent or as a rinse additive in automatic machines, with 
neutralising and descaling effect. 
Suitable for use in removing organic remains, proteins, organic bases and amines. Also suitable 
for the removal of calcareous remains and incrustations in thermostatic baths, auto-claves, 
evaporators, etc. 

Description 
Deterlabo® APCapacity (l) 
5Pack (u.) 
1 
Reference 
DT0007005P 
Packaging 
x 5 l :: Plastic bottle 

Acid detergent, concentrated liquid, Deterlabo® A 

Washing machine: Its low pH makes optimal agent pre-wash or rinse additive neutralizing effect. 
Removes limescale and organic deposits. 
It is also possible use in hand washing of surfaces. 

Description 
Deterlabo® ACapacity (l) 
5Pack (u.) 

1 
Reference 
DT0001005P 
Packaging 
x 5 l :: Plastic bottle 



Alkaline detergent, concentrated liquid for machine wash, 
Deterlabo® B 

Cleaning utensils in automatic machines, particularly for use with liquid detergent dispenser. 
Recommended for water of any hardness. 
Easily removes all organic deposits. 
Compatible with stainless steel, ferrous and non-ferrous metals , plastics, glass and ceramics. 
No materials used in aluminum, zinc or tin. 

Description 
Deterlabo® BCapacity (l) 
5Pack (u.) 
1 
Reference 
DT0002005P 
Packaging 
x 5 l :: Plastic bottle 

Chlorinated alkaline detergent, powdered for machine washing, 
Deterlabo® P 

This product is suitable for washing utensils laboratory automatic machines. 
It can be used with any hardness and water at any temperature washing. 
Its formulation does not attack the materials usual laboratory utensils: crystal, glass, pyrex, 
stainless steel, porcelain, plastic 

Description 
Deterlabo® PCapacity (kg) 
5Pack (u.) 
1 
Reference 
DT0006005P 
Packaging 
x 5 Kg :: Plastic bottle 



Neutral detergent,concentrate liquid for manual use, Deterlabo® N 

Description 
Deterlabo® NCapacity (l) 
1Pack (u.) 
1 
Reference 
DT00041000 
Packaging 
x 1 l :: Plastic bottle 

Degreaser, concentrate liquid for surfaces, Deterlabo® O 

Degreaser concentrate suitable for the treatment of most problems degreasing and dirt removal, 
both organic and inorganic surfaces and laboratory equipment. 
It is effective in cleaning soils, areas, removal of soot, dirt, natural fats, mineral and synthetic. 
For its moderate alkalinity is applicable on all types of materials: iron, galvanized , aluminum, 
stainless steel, Formica, marble. sandstone, granite, lacquer, porcelain, etc. 
Also applicable as degreasing by immersion. 

Description 
Deterlabo® OCapacity (l) 
5Pack (u.) 
1 
Reference 
DT0005005P 
Packaging 
x 5 l :: Plastic bottle 

Degreaser, RTU spray for surfaces, Deterlabo® O RTU 

Powerful, direct-use caustic alkali-free degreaser based on surfactants, glycols and emulsifiers. 
Easily removes all types of dirt, stains and grease, leaving surfaces completely clean and 
without traces, repels dust and enhances the natural colours of surfaces. 
It can be used in cleaning all types of washable laboratory surfaces. 
Especially suitable for cleaning workbench surfaces, cabinets, hoods, shelves, utensils and 
laboratory equipment, etc. It can be used on varnished wood, Formica, vinyl, skay, aluminium, 
plastic, glassware, tiles, stoneware, stainless steel, etc. 

Description 
Deterlabo® O RTUCapacity (l) 
1Pack (u.) 
1 
Reference 
DT00081000 
Packaging 
x 1 l :: Plastic bottle 



Hydroalcoholic sanitiser, for utensils and surfaces, Deterlabo® OH 

Product formulated with a base mixture of sanitising agents and alcohols, quaternary 
ammonium and surfactant-free, to be used as a direct-use product for manual hygiene of 
laboratory surfaces and utensils. Quick-drying without leaving residue. 

Description 
Deterlabo® OHCapacity (l) 
5Pack (u.) 
1 
Reference 
DT0009005P 
Packaging 
x 5 l :: Plastic bottle 

Description 
Deterlabo® OH, sprayCapacity (l) 
1Pack (u.) 
1 
Reference 
DT00091000 
Packaging 
x 1 l :: Plastic bottle 

Hygienizing detergent, concentrate liquid for surfaces, Deterlabo® 
H 

Description 
Deterlabo® HCapacity (l) 
5Pack (u.) 
1 
Reference 
DT0003005P 
Packaging 
x 5 l :: Plastic bottle 

Sanitising detergent, impregnated wipes for surfaces, Deterlabo® 
HW 

Wipes in a sanitising detergent based on quaternary compounds and amines, caustic and alkali-
free, with a high surface cleaning power. Ideal product where thorough surface cleaning as well 
as a high sanitising action are required. 
Suitable for the hygiene of laminar flow cabinets. 
This solution is especially suitable for degreasing and sanitising all types of surfaces in a single 
clean. 



Description 
Wipes in a sanitsing detergent Deterlabo® HWPack (u.) 
100 
Reference 
DT00110100 
Packaging 
x 100 u. :: Plastic container 

Description 
Refill wipes in a sanitsing detergent Deterlabo® HWRPack (u.) 
100 
Reference 
DT00120100 
Packaging 
x 100 u. 

Sanitising detergent, RTU spray for surfaces, Deterlabo® H RTU 

Quaternary and amine compound-based sanitising detergent, caustic alkali-free, with high-
power surface cleaning. Due to its high detergent power, it is an ideal product where thorough 
cleaning as well as a high sanitising action of surfaces are required. Suitable for the hygiene of 
laminar flow cabinets. 

Description 
Deterlabo® H RTUCapacity (l) 
1Pack (u.) 
1 
Reference 
DT00101000 
Packaging 
x 1 l :: Plastic bottle 
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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